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Luca Marini

Honda RC213V
© GRAPHIC NEWS

Honda HRC

Born:

Debut: HRC team principal:
Alberto Puig

Aug 10, 1997
Urbino, Italy
Mar 2021,
SKY VR46

22nd
Race wins:

Races / wins:
Podiums:
Pole positions:

75 / 0
2
2

14pts
0

2024 season

Height:
Weight:

184cm
69kg

Joan Mir Champion: 2020
Born:

Debut:

Sep 1, 1997
Mallorca, Spain
Mar 2019,
Suzuki

21st
Race wins:

Races / wins:
Podiums:
Pole positions:

99 / 1
13
0

21pts
0

2024 season

Height:
Weight:

181cm
69kg


